U-Match 5 SERIES AIR CONDITIONERS TSG

High pressure switch
Low pressure switch
Unloading valve
Qutdoor fan driver
overload protector
Thermal protector
for indoor Fan
Motor
Inverter overload
protector
Fusible plugs. Fuse

a 4.3 Floor Ceiling Type

I 4.00 4.00 3.90 4.00

High pressure switch
Low pressure switch
Unloading valve
Qutdoor fan driver
overload protector
Thermal protector
for indoor Fan
Motor
Inverter overload
protector
Fusible plugs. Fuse

High pressure switch
Low pressure switch
Unloading valve
Qutdoor fan driver
overload protector
Thermal protector
for indoor Fan
Motor
Inverter overload
protector
Fusible plugs. Fuse

High pressure switch
Low pressure switch
Unloading valve
Qutdoor fan driver
overload protector
Thermal protector
for indoor Fan
Motor
Inverter overload
protector
Fusible plugs. Fuse

GUD35ZD/A-T GUD50ZD/A-T GUD71ZD/A-T GUDB85ZD/A-T
Inner Groove Copper Tube-Aluminum Fin
direct direct direct

300*770*1033

30

®25*1.50

300*770*1033

31

1300

®25*1.50

300*770*1363

37

1500

®25*1.50

300*770*1363

37
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@ GREE

Inner Groove Copper Tube-Aluminum Fin

QXF-A102zE1708B QXF-B141zFO30F QXFS-D25zX090H QXFS-D25zX090H

1023 1410 2420 2420

3000 3000 3600 4000

Electronic Expansion Valve

K - 2 7 7
596*818*302 596*818*302 698*892*340 790*920*370

. Heating kW 12.00 13.50 15.50

| Cooling W 330 8% 440

S s = el0 610810
I 4.00 3.80 3.70

| Energy Closs (Cooling /Hesting) | — Av+/AY ARRA ARRA

GUD100ZD/A-T GUD125ZD/A-T GUD140ZD/A-T

Inner Groove Copper Tube-Aluminum Fin

- direct direct direct
S mh 1600 1800 2100
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U-Match 5 SERIES AIR CONDITIONERS TSG

 WaerPipe  mm ©25*1.50 ©25*1.50 ©25*1.50
| Pockage | mm = 300°770*1363 300*770°1729 300*770°1729

QXFS-D32zX090D QXFS-F4282zX450E QXFS-F4282zX450E

R32
| Weight | kg 250 265 280
- Throting Method

Electronic Expansion Valve

DMexfegh|mel % w w

| Oufline | mm @ 820°940%460 820*940*460 820*940*460
_-———

-_-
_-———

High pressure switch High pressure switch High pressure switch
Low pressure switch Low pressure switch Low pressure switch
Unloading valve Unloading valve Unloading valve
Qutdoor fan driver QOutdoor fan driver Outdoor fan driver
overload protector overload protector overload protector
Thermal protector for Thermal protector for Thermal protector for
indoor Fan Motor indoor Fan Motor indoor Fan Motor
Inverter overload Inverter overload Inverter overload
protector protector protector
Fusible plugs. Fuse Fusible plugs. Fuse Fusible plugs. Fuse

12.00 13.50 15.50 17.00

| Heang kW
| Cooing | kW 330 405 430 540
 Heafing kW 3.50 4.00 4.40 5.40
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4.00 3.80 4.00 4.00
GUD100ZD/A-T GUD125ZD/A-T GUD140ZD/A-T GUD160ZD/A-T

_ Inner Groove Copper Tube-Aluminum Fin
direct direct direct direct
1600 1800 2100 2300
3/8 3/8 3/8 3/8

®25*1.50 ®25*1.50 ®25*1.50 ®25*1.50

300*770*1363 300*770*1729 300%770*1729 300%770*1729

38 47 49 49

i
|
|
|
|

Inner Groove Copper Tube-Aluminum Fin

QXFS-D32zX090C QXFS-F428zX450I QXFS-F4282zX4501 QXFS-F4282zX4501

4000 4300 4300 4060

5900 5900 5900 6600

R32

Electronic Expansion Valve

5/8 5/8 5/8 5/8
65 75 75 75
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U-Match 5 SERIES AIR CONDITIONERS TSG

820*940*460

89

High pressure switch
Low pressure switch
Unloading valve
Outdoor fan driver
overload protector
Thermal protector
for indoor Fan
Motor
Inverter overload
protector
Fusible plugs. Fuse

820*940*460

820*940*460

1345*900*340

95 99 112

High pressure switch
Low pressure switch
Unloading valve
Outdoor fan driver
overload protector
Thermal protector
for indoor Fan
Motor
Inverter overload
protector
Fusible plugs. Fuse

1. Product design conforms to EN14511 standards.
2. Air Volume was measured under applicable standard static pressure.
3. Above cooling (heating) capacity is measured under rated working condition. Parameters may be
changed due to product improvement. Please refer to the present product nameplate.

27/19

High pressure switch
Low pressure switch
Unloading valve
Outdoor fan driver
overload protector
Thermal protector
for indoor Fan
Motor
Inverter overload
protector
Fusible plugs. Fuse

High pressure switch
Low pressure switch
Unloading valve
Outdoor fan driver
overload protector
Thermal protector
for indoor Fan
Motor
Inverter overload
protector
Fusible plugs. Fuse

35/24
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U-Match 5 SERIES AIR CONDITIONERS TSG

a 10.3 Floor Ceiling Type

10.3.1 Dimensions

Alr outlet E

—

Alr inlet @

Gas/Liquid pipe /

(]

N

Drain pipe

i

870
1200
1200
1200
1570
1570
1570

293
235
233
235
235
235
235

812
1142
1142
1142
1512
1512
1512

318
318
318
318
318
318
318

\ Electric box

Unit: mm

870 235 812 318 665

665
665
665
665
665
665
665
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10.3.2 Installation Location

mm

Unit:

>300

>€|00

10.4 Outdoor Unit

]

10.4.1 Dimensions

GUD35W/NhA-T, GUD50W/NhA-T, GUD7 TW/NhA-T, GUD85W/NhA-T

Valve cover
e o
B |

L¥/0) GREE Central Air Conditioners



U-Match 5 SERIES AIR CONDITIONERS TSG

Handle

Refrigerant piping intake
Power supply wiring or

D transmission wiring intake
O w
3
A B
|
E O
Refrigerant
piping intake
[
Power supply wiring or
transmission wiring intake
)
Unit: mm
818 378 596 550 348 887 302
818 378 596 550 348 887 302
892 396 698 560 364 952 340
920 427 790 610 395 1002 370
940 530 820 610 486 / 460
940 530 820 610 486 / 460
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940 530 820

610 486 / 460
940 530 820 610 486 / 460
940 530 820 610 486 / 460
940 530 820 610 486 / 460
900 412 1345 572 378 / 340

10.4.2 Installation Location
1). When one outdoor unit is to be installe,
Unit: mm

- [T [ N e .
~ ABC, 2100
~ ABCE =150 >1000
b =1000
e =1000 >1000
Hy< Ho Ho> H =100 >1000
- Ha>Hop Ho< H =100 =1000
Hz<1/2 H =250 =2000 >1000
Hg< Hp 1/2 H<Hgz<H =250 >2000 >1000
Hg >H Prohibited
Hpy<1/2 H =100 =2000 =1000
Hg > Hp 1/2 H < Hp<H =200 >2000 >1000
H,>1/2 H Prohibited
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